

**Bid Tabulation**  
**Median Colored Stamped Concrete Installation**  
**Bid No. 988-0307-19C**

Item No.	Estimated Units	J.J. R. Construction, Inc.		JD Partners Concrete	
		COST PER UNIT	EXTENDED COST	COST PER UNIT	EXTENDED COST
1	3,500 SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 122,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 210,000.00
2	500 IN	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	500 LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	500 SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,000.00
Total:			<b>\$ 257,500.00</b>		<b>\$ 315,000.00</b>

**Non-responsive Bidders:**

- Anchor Concrete Construction
- Devincenzi Concrete Construction
- Forster Kroeger
- Maxicrete, Inc.
- Rosas Brothers Construction
- Swisher Cement